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ŞUBAT DÖNEMİ  08.02.2024 PERŞEMBE  SORUMLULUK SINAV PROGRAMI

	S.N
	DERS
	SINIF
	TÜR
	TARİH
	SAATİ
	SINAV YERİ
	
	ÖĞR. SAY.

	16
	ALMANCA
	9
	AL
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	10:20
	3.KAT
	

      81                
	

	17
	ALMANCA
	10
	AL
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	11:20
	3.KAT
	      34
	

	18
	EDEBİYAT
	9
	AL-AMP
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	12:20
	3.KAT
	      96
	

	19
	EDEBİYAT
	10
	AL-AMP
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	13:20
	3.KAT
	      41
	

	20
	DİN 
	11-12
	AL
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	14:20
	3.KAT
	1+1=2
	

	21
	TARİH
	9-10
	AL
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	15:20
	3.KAT
	8+6=14
	

	22
	  SEÇ.TARİH 12
	12
	AL
	08.02,2024 PERŞEMBE
	16:20
	3.KAT
	     1
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